St Andrews Links Junior Golf Association

junior golf association

Draw for the Balgove Medal No 2 to be played on

1624

1632

1640

1648

1656

1704

1712

17:20

the Balgove on Wednesday 20" May

Emily Malcomson
Ellie Miller
Holly Niven

Zander Laesecke
Robin Hamilton
Patrick Earley

Ben Clark
Jack Shively
Ross Brown

Kaitlyn Lumsden
Evie Young

Aimee McClymont
Annabelle Sey

Ben Niven
Cameron Steven
Micah Van Blerk

Zachary Gray
Cameron Brown
John McMillan

Will Jacks

Cameron McDonald

Jack McMillan

Scorers

Neryl Malcomson

Sylvia Laesecke

Elizabeth Shivley

Brian Young

Allen Sey

Daryl Van Blerk

Joe McMillan

Malcolm McDonald

The Balgove Medals are conducted as 4 separate events, volunteer coaching boys,
volunteer coaching girls, professional coaching boys and professional coaching girls.
The winners and lucky losers will gain automatic qualification to the Balgove Finals on
Wednesday 1% July. Those members who were unsuccessful in gaining entry this
week will have priority for the next Medal which is scheduled for Wednesday 10™

June.

St Andrews Links Junior Golf Association
Pilmour House o St Andrews e Fife eKY16 9SF eScotland e Tel: 01334 466630

Website: www.saljga.com e E-mail: saljga@standrews.org.uk



