

## Draw for the Balgove Medal No 2 to be played on the Balgove on Wednesday 20<sup>th</sup> May

Scarare

		Scorers
1624	Emily Malcomson Ellie Miller Holly Niven	Neryl Malcomson
1632	Zander Laesecke Robin Hamilton Patrick Earley	Sylvia Laesecke
1640	Ben Clark Jack Shively Ross Brown	Elizabeth Shivley
1648	Kaitlyn Lumsden Evie Young	Brian Young
1656	Aimee McClymont Annabelle Sey	Allen Sey
1704	Ben Niven Cameron Steven Micah Van Blerk	Daryl Van Blerk
1712	Zachary Gray Cameron Brown John McMillan	Joe McMillan
17:20	Will Jacks Cameron McDonald Jack McMillan	Malcolm McDonald

The Balgove Medals are conducted as 4 separate events, volunteer coaching boys, volunteer coaching girls, professional coaching boys and professional coaching girls. The winners and lucky losers will gain automatic qualification to the Balgove Finals on Wednesday 1<sup>st</sup> July. Those members who were unsuccessful in gaining entry this week will have priority for the next Medal which is scheduled for Wednesday 10<sup>th</sup> June.